
CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 1st List - CLAT 2026 - UG

National Law University and Judicial Academy (NLUJA), Assam

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations

1 610 331711113 General GC-AS

2 1162 360711259 General

3 1200 365851408 General

4 1310 331711369 General

5 1352 331711446 General GC-AS

6 1404 309741068 General

7 1417 363711373 General

8 1420 320711767 General

9 1421 341711436 General

10 1447 309751067 General

11 1461 349741511 General

12 1491 354731465 General

13 1499 381711250 General

14 1508 341722033 General

15 1514 337731937 General

16 1516 309731260 General

17 1520 337731723 General

18 1538 365881235 General

19 1548 354711007 General

20 1551 349741067 General

21 1565 341711860 General

22 1569 365871064 General

23 1576 354711713 General

24 1580 309731338 General

25 1597 349721177 General

26 1603 365841147 General

27 1605 316711364 General

28 1608 365821156 General

29 1625 309721075 General

30 1641 330711047 General

31 1643 337731428 General
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32 1652 349741469 General

33 1653 349741556 General

34 1658 329711567 General

35 1660 329711382 General

36 1661 349741076 General

37 1663 331711538 General GC-AS

38 1667 362711028 General

39 1685 363711736 General

40 1687 367721832 General

41 1691 365781092 General

42 1705 354741145 General

43 1711 341712011 General

44 1712 331711523 General

45 1720 370731061 General

46 1736 327711418 General

47 1745 341731162 General

48 1753 302711365 General

49 1759 309721520 General

50 1762 328711100 General

51 1764 310721138 General

52 2116 331711246 General GC-AS*

53 2176 341731001 OBC

54 2192 331711665 General GC-AS*

55 2369 367711220 EWS

56 2373 368712149 EWS

57 2459 368712055 EWS

58 2470 361711536 EWS

59 2509 354731603 EWS

60 2597 367741420 EWS

61 2731 367741034 OBC

62 2833 341721649 OBC

63 2885 331711496 General GC-AS*

64 3152 365771487 OBC

65 3193 367751091 OBC

66 3199 331711447 General GC-AS*
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67 3324 310711247 OBC

68 3343 341711212 OBC

69 3404 354721352 OBC

70 3412 346711223 OBC

71 3421 367731134 OBC

72 3475 354721038 OBC

73 3483 365851134 OBC

74 3484 302711857 OBC

75 3498 327711872 OBC

76 3524 329711206 OBC

77 3527 310711276 OBC

78 4318 347711091 EWS-AS

79 6294 327711019 SC

80 6660 341711930 WJKM

81 6694 331711489 OBC-AS

82 7009 316711592 WDP-AS

83 7186 343711552 WJKM

84 7573 331711274 EWS-AS

85 8214 309761240 WJKM

86 8233 331711057 SC

87 8723 331711560 OBC-AS

88 9010 331711225 EWS-AS

89 9328 331711567 OBC-AS

90 9660 331711611 OBC-AS

91 9747 365851460 WJKM

92 10312 327711317 WJKM

93 10354 324711620 WJKM

94 10445 390711444 SC

95 10641 341731875 SC

96 10664 341721295 SC

97 10949 331711382 OBC-AS

98 11042 331711360 OBC-AS

99 11148 331711525 OBC-AS

100 11266 331711238 OBC-AS

101 11273 354731676 SC
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102 11282 331711099 EWS-AS

103 11302 308711009 WDP-AS

104 11482 379711239 SC

105 11539 341711989 SC

106 11804 331711370 EWS-AS

107 12392 331711223 OBC-AS

108 13502 323711206 WDP-AS

109 13556 331711101 OBC-AS

110 13763 320711428 ST

111 14503 331711046 OBC-AS

112 14857 374731010 ST

113 15578 331711429 SC-AS

114 15642 331711328 EWS-AS

115 16432 306711348 ST

116 16562 331711107 OBC-AS

117 16797 331711514 ST

118 17399 331711708 ST

119 17423 331711182 OBC-AS

120 19075 331711464 SC-AS

121 20799 370721288 WDP-AS

122 21070 331711036 SC-AS

123 21171 365891346 OBC-AS

124 21384 331711184 OBC-AS

125 22168 306711181 WDP-AS

126 23346 331711002 General GC-AS,PWD*

127 23884 331711296 OBC-AS

128 24244 304711262 WDP-AS

129 24328 329711498 SC-AS

130 25018 331711085 SC-AS

131 25956 331711359 SC-AS

132 27283 331711625 SC-AS

133 28994 331711395 SC-AS

134 31024 331711424 ST-AS

135 32135 331711684 ST-AS

136 32489 331711269 ST-AS
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137 33164 331711372 ST-AS

138 33422 351711002 General PWD*

139 34088 331711376 ST-AS

140 34363 374711005 General PWD*

141 34599 331711266 SC-AS

142 36837 361711007 General PWD*

143 37222 367711015 General PWD*

144 42302 367711006 SC PWD*
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Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 60 1764 1764

Scheduled Caste of Assam (SC-AS) 9 34599 15

OBC (NCL)/MOBC (NCL) of Assam (OBC-AS) 16 23884 20

Wards of Defense Personnel posted in Assam (WDP-AS) 6 24244 24

EWS of Assam (EWS-AS) 6 15642 8

Scheduled Caste (SC) 9 11539 403

Scheduled Tribe (ST) 5 17399 193

Other Backward Class (OBC) 16 3527 491

Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 6 2597 186

Wards of J &K Migrants (WJKM) 6 10354 17

ST (Plains/Hills) of Assam (ST-AS) 5 34088 15

Horizontals Reservation

Person With Disability (PWD) 6 42302 180

Permanent Residents of Assam (GC-AS) 8 3199 12

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on the horizontal reservation

Note : ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, OBC : Other Backward Class, EWS : Economically Weaker Section, 
SC-AS : Scheduled Caste of Assam, ST-AS : ST (Plains/Hills) of Assam, OBC-AS : OBC (NCL)/MOBC (NCL) of Assam, 
GC-AS : Permanent Residents of Assam, PWD : Person With Disability, EWS-AS : EWS of Assam, 
WDP-AS : Wards of Defense Personnel posted in Assam, WJKM : Wards of J &K Migrants

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in
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